Deliver stable performance in a
range of temperatures and
voltages.
Small SOD-523 package enables
efficient use of space without
sacrificing functionality.
High operating junction
temperatures up to 150°C

Basic Voltage
Regulation
Overvoltage
Protection
Product Type Package Power
DissipationPD
ZenerVoltageV
Z
Mounting
Type Datasheet
BZX584C10L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 10V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
BZX584C11L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 11V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
BZX584C12L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 12V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
BZX584C13L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 13V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
BZX584C15L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 15V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
BZX584C16L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 16V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
BZX584C18L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 18V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
BZX584C20L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 20V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
BZX584C22L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 22V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
BZX584C24L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 24V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
BZX584C27L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 27V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
mccsemi.com | +818.701.4933
© 2025 Micro Commercial Components. All Rights Reserved.
CONTACT MCC TO REQUEST A SAMPLE

Product Type Package Power
DissipationPD
ZenerVoltageV
Z
Mounting
Type Datasheet
BZX584C2V0L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 2V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
BZX584C2V2L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 2.2V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
BZX584C2V4L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 2.4V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
BZX584C2V7L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 2.7V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
BZX584C30L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 30V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
BZX584C33L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 33V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
BZX584C36L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 36V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
BZX584C39L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 39V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
BZX584C3V0L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 3V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
BZX584C3V3L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 3.3V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
BZX584C3V6L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 3.6V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
mccsemi.com | +818.701.4933
© 2025 Micro Commercial Components. All Rights Reserved.
CONTACT MCC TO REQUEST A SAMPLE

Product Type Package Power
DissipationPD
ZenerVoltageV
Z
Mounting
Type Datasheet
BZX584C3V9L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 3.9V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
BZX584C43L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 43V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
BZX584C47L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 47V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
BZX584C4V3L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 4.3V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
BZX584C4V7L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 4.7V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
BZX584C5V1L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 5.1V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
BZX584C5V6L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 5.6V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
BZX584C6V2L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 6.2V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
BZX584C6V8L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 6.8V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
BZX584C7V5L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 7.5V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
BZX584C8V2L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 8.2V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
mccsemi.com | +818.701.4933
© 2025 Micro Commercial Components. All Rights Reserved.
CONTACT MCC TO REQUEST A SAMPLE

Product Type Package
Drain-
SourceVoltage
VDS
Drain-
SourceOn-
Resistance(ma
x.)RDS(ON)
Mounting
Type Datasheet
BZX584C9V1L Zener Diode SOD-523 300mW 9.1V Surface-
Mount (SMD) Info
mccsemi.com | +818.701.4933
© 2025 Micro Commercial Components. All Rights Reserved.
CONTACT MCC TO REQUEST A SAMPLE